<@, SERVICE PARTS LIST[su: 54061600

REVISED BUL DATE

5/16" PISTOL DRILL
Startin WIRING INSTR.
MODEL NO.| 2B N 89-100]

Serial No.

Both Model and Serial No. must be furnished to obtain correct parts,

P [ LA LALR LALLMV AW

14
¢
IC q0ag0a10000000
15
6 e
4
= @ 25
)
o
I
2}
& 23
e )
Q 20 21 22
S
=
e i9
|
ILLUSTRATED PARTS
Jtem Part No. Name of Part Price Item Part No. Name of Part Price
1 5/ Chuck 15 WcB7037 Ball Bearing -
2 A3l Bearing Cap 16 B909K-209 Switch
3 ND773L00 Spindle Ball Bearing 17 3311~ Handle Cover
L 3-8a Spindle 18 8s-28 Cord Protector Tube
S  6A-11 Spindle Gear 19 831-3 Cord Clamp
6 M-2C Maphram 20 3|2 Switch Trigger
7 WuTl Spindle Needle Bearing 21 we87037 Armature Ball Bearing (Pinion End)
8 7B-600 Armature Assembly 22 W= Gear Case
9 #6-Rx1-3/u"Fil. Hd, Field Screws (2) 23  6A-1l4 Intermediate Gear
10 8B-700 Field Assembly 2, 6a-13 Intermediats Pinion Shaft
11 8B~-310 Brush Holder Assembly : 25 ¥D-3¥% Inte Pinion Shaft Ball Bearing
12 8B-33 Brush Holder Bushing 26 13Bl5-1 Trigger Lock Shaft
13 381 Motor Housing 27 3Al5-4 Trigger Lock Spring
1, 8B-370 Carbon Brush Assemblies (2) 28 3A15-2 Trigger Lock Button
MISCELLANEOUS PARTS NOT SHOWN
8ize or Part No. Description of Part Price Size or Part No. Description of Part Price
#10-2x1/* Hd*less Slotted Brush holder screws (2) #8-32x1/2% Fil, Hd. Cord Clamp Screws (2)
- Int. Pinion Needle Ball Bearing (1) #6-32x1/1* (Brass) Rd.Hd.Cround Screw 1)
#8-32x3/4* Fil. Hd. Handle Cover Screws (3) #8-2x1-3/8" Fil, Nd. GCear Case Screws (2)
$6-32x5/16% Fil, Hd. Sem. Switch Mounting Screw (1) #08-32x7/8" Fil. Hd. Gear Case Screws (2)
3A-L0 Brush Retaining Cap (2) #uxd/W" Drive In Name Plate Screws (2)
8J16-3 Cord (3-wire) per foot 2B Name Plate (1)
Two Prong Attachment Plug s /16" Chuck Key {1)
No. 201 Woodruff Key 1) No. 207 Woodruff Key (o)}

Prices are subject to change without notice.

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TOODL CORP, 13135 West Lisbon Road « Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005



